STS. PETER AND PAUL CATHOLIC SCHOOL 2017-2018 TUITON AND FEE SCHEDULE

TUITION

	Per Year	*Per Month	
1st child	\$4,000.00	\$400.00	
2 nd child	\$3,500.00	\$350.00	
3 rd child	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	

^{*}Monthly rate is calculated based on 10 month payments. Other payment plans are available.

FEES (Non-Refundable)

Régistration Fee \$100.00 per family – Due upon registration
Educational Materials Fee \$150.00 per student – Due August 3rd
Cafeteria Fee (This fee is an \$80.00 per family - Due August 14th
(administration fee it does NOT pay for lunches)

(administration fee, it does <u>NOT</u> pay for lunches) Graduation \$30.00

LOVE HOURS

Twelve (20) hours minimum of volunteer work per family to be donated to the school -OR-\$200.00 fee in lieu of donated time.

HOT LUNCH - C	One student lunch	\$3.00	Lunch Ticket (10 days)	\$30.00
I	unch ticket (20 days)	\$60.00	Ice Cream/Milk/Juice Card	\$10.00
Е	Breakfast	\$1.50	Visiting Adults	\$4.00

AFTER SCHOOL CARE - Monday- Friday 3:00 - 5:30 p.m.

1 child \$200.00 per month 2 children \$300.00 per month 3 children \$370.00 per month

Drop-Ins \$5.00 per hour / \$15.00 all afternoon (per child)

\$20.00 registration for students who attend more than 3 days a week

After 5:35 \$10.00 then \$1.00 per min. after

(If you are delinquent more than 60 days for Extended Care, you will be billed on a hourly bases.)

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE

Forms are available in the school office. Financial Assistance may be available in the following order:

- 1. Sts. Peter and Paul parishioners.
- 2. Families who are contributing members of other Catholic parishes.
- 3. Non-Catholic families.

PLEASE CONTACT THE SCHOOL OFFICE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION

Sts. Peter and Paul Catholic School 1428 North 67th East Avenue Tulsa, Oklahoma 74115 Telephone: (918) 836-2165 FAX: (918) 836-3607